

T
C.A.No. 4412-4413 OF 2000

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 11-12 in
Civil Appeal No.4412-4413/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

KRISHNA B. AGGARWAL & ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHRAWAN K. AGARWAL & ORS Respondent (s)
(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 17/08/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.V. REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal,adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra Aggarwala, Sr. adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, adv.
Mr. A.D. Sikri, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Respondent No. 3 is reported to be dead.
Respondent Nos. 6, 10-12, and 15 have not been served
because of incorrect address. Their fresh address and
particulars shall be furnished. Steps shall also be
taken for bringing legal representatives of respondent
No. 3 on record. Dasti service on the unserved
respondents is permitted. Let the needful be done
within four weeks.

.SP1

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master