

C.A.No. 4410-4411 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.106(MM) COURT NO. 2 SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4410-4411/2000@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Shanti Lal ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

Krishna Bhagwan Aggarwal & Ors. ... Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

WITH C.A.No. 4412-4413/2000 - With Office Report

Date: 21/08/2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s) Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. Arvind Shukla,Adv. for
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

The matters are adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1
(Neelam Kawatra) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master