

\214
C.A.No. 4410-4411 OF 2000
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO.104 COURT NO. 3 SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4410-4411 OF 2000@@
CC

Shanti Lal ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

Krishna Bhagwan Aggarwal and Ors. ... Respondent (s)

(With office report)

With
C.A. Nos. 4412-4413/2000
(With office report)

Date: 23-10-2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s)
in CA 4410-4411 Mr. ML Verma, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.

in CA 4412-4413 Mr. DA Dave, Sr. Adv
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Lipika Sharma, Adv.

For respondent (s)
in CA 4410-4411 Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
and CA 4412-4413 Mr. PS Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rashid Saeed, Adv.
Mr. AD Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List these matters on 29th October, 2002.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master